V-Series Inclinometer
V-Series Rev 2 www.meas-spec.com       2010_july
MEAS Deutschland GmbH phone : +49-(0)231-9740-0 email :info.de@meas-spec.com
1/6
• Single or dual axis
inclinometer
• Measurement range
+/-5° +/-15° and +/-45°

MEAS Deutschland GmbH phone : +49-(0)231-9740-0 email :info.de@meas-spec.com
6/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
Single axis unit
G-NSV-001   NS- 5/V   single axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-001   NS- 5/VI   single axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV-002   NS-15/V   single axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-003   NS-15/VI  single axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV-005   NS-45/V   single axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-006   NS-45/VI  single axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
Dual axis unit
G-NSV2-001   NS- 5/V2  dual axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-001   NS- 5/V2I  dual axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV2-003   NS-15/V2  dual axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-003   NS-15/V2I  dual axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV2-006   NS-45/V2  dual axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-006   NS-45/V2I  dual axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSMIS-002   connection  2m cable, one sided straight connector Submin.712-series
G-NSMIS-003   connection  2m cable, one sided angle 90° connector Submin.712-series
Other length of cable on request possible.
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for
inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the
manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement